Sleepy Hollow
Boys Varsity Basketball
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Michael Bishop
e Steven Loscher

Players (16)

NAME

Julian Asante
Juan Cintron
Kishaun Cole
Michael Gates
Benjamin Good
WILLIAM KELLY
Luke Many

Griffin McLaurin
Oliver Monteforte
Thomas Rickles
MICHAEL ROSARIO
Aaron Rosen
Zach Rudder
Michael Scaglione
Todd Smith

Kevin Sullivan

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Michael Arias
Assistant: Kristen Ward

210 North Broadway
Sleepy Hollow, NY, 10591
(914) 631-3664

GRADE POSITION
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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